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	Headline Data Summary (2024):


                                            					

	Key Stage 2
	Working at the Expected Standard
	Working at Greater Depth within the Expected Standard
	Average Scaled Score

	
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	National

	Reading
	86%
	74%
	55%
	28%
	110
	

	Writing
	86%
	72%
	7%
	13%
	
	

	Mathematics
	86%
	73%
	34%
	24%
	107
	

	GPS
	90%
	72%
	52%
	32%
	110
	

	R, W & M
	76%
	61%
	3%
	8%
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